07:30

07:30-09:30
09:30-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:10
14:10-15:30
15:30-17:00
17:00-19:00

Program of the daily excursion to Kavala
July 19%, 2019

Departure from the Ceremony Hall of Aristotle University of
Thessaloniki, Egnatia Str. (Old Post Office).
Bus ride to Filippoi

Visit at Archaeological site of Filippoi
Filippoi -Kavala; Sightseeing tour at the old town (Panagia)

Walking toward the Tobacco Museum of Kavala

Visit ofTobacco Museum
Walking toward the Archaeological Museum of Kavala
Visit at Archaeological Museum of Kavala

Bus ride to Batis

Swimming in the sea

Dinner
Bus ride to Thessaloniki

Departure Point

1S

T AiBouon Teherwv ATE google me: X iRl

(; - C @

N o =

- 9 ﬁ| | Q1 eTov AN@ google map —»

[ox"] https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-e&q=AiBouoa+TeAeTav+ANE

Q EE

GO gle AiBouca TeAeTuwv AlNO google map

o &
B e < 3
Back to web results for AiBouoa TeAeTwv AN google N\m“t""\ 5\3
ma jeo® ol
P f\-@
pS &
r,;ﬂ A&
%, &
Ceremony Hall of A.U.TH ® ¢ - & o
: 2 5 $
231099 1158 WEBSITE DRECTIONS "y v\i’q
&
9.
- =
Panoramic’s | Google Street Vie z @9
Eth. Aminis 34 ® @ o & =
- a i
231120 8736 WEBSTE DIRECTIONS = o'z
Open - Closes 5PM ks, & =1
e, <
Can't find what you are looking for? D\o\“e & Q Ceremony Hall of AUTH.
& ) O
ADD A MISSING PLACE \qq"b ) Py Panoramic’s | "’ag,é @
Qe z ’.z*,,, Google Street View yia...
&/ %
<& & 15%,
& & =2 ey
& & g Al
z (“r 11% Al Svajgu
SF & 2
&5
¥ :5' @0
5 & < @
Greece & £ oy, S @
& Uy <
& o
@ Thessaloniki - From your Internet address U”O%.
Use precise location - Learn more & +
& ’;\
§ e ! -
Help Send feedback Privacy ~ Terms o, @“Q & d’r &
oy ¥ S D F o
& i g Map data 2019 Google 50 M k) Terms of Use

freoeta| | @ L 6 [€ @0 @8] ) 0w - CowECSGR IEF D R o E



