## Program of the daily excursion to Kavala

## July 19th, 2019

07:30	Departure from the Ceremony Hall of Aristotle University of
	Thessaloniki, Egnatia Str. (Old Post Office).
07:30-09:30	Bus ride to Filippoi
09:30-10:45	Visit at Archaeological site of Filippoi
10:45-11:45	Filippoi -Kavala; Sightseeing tour at the old town (Panagia)
11:45-12:00	Walking toward the Tobacco Museum of Kavala
12:00-12:45	Visit ofTobacco Museum
12:45-13:00	Walking toward the Archaeological Museum of Kavala
13:00-13:45	Visit at Archaeological Museum of Kavala
13:45-14:10	Bus ride to Batis
14:10-15:30	Swimming in the sea
15:30-17:00	Dinner
17:00-19:00	Bus ride to Thessaloniki

## **Departure Point**

